ICATS CONTESTS - SCHOOL TOPPERS

CONTEST NAME:
INSTITUTION CODE:

INSTITUTION NAME:

ICATS MATHEMATICS CONTEST 2023
9640
AGA KHAN SCHOOL GARDEN

CITY: KARACHI
PROVINCE / REGION: SINDH
ROLL NO STUDENT NAME FATHER NAME GRADE T. MARKS OBT. MARKS %AGE

9640-M-1-4229 MOHD UMAR MEHMOOD MEHMOOD

9640-M-2-4235 DEVAVRATA KELLA
9640-M-3-4252 IMAAN IRFAN
9640-M-4-4267 ALYNA ALl
9640-M-5-4276 M. ARHAM ABDUL RAZZAQ
9640-M-6-4280 KARTIK KUMAR
9640-M-8-200172 LAKSH MAHESHWARI DEEPAK
9640-M-10-4293 SANIA SHIRAZ

o oo un B~ W N

60
60
75
75
90
90
90
90

45
56
59
68
66
58
78
74

75.00%
93.33%
78.67%
90.67%
73.33%
64.44%
86.67%
82.22%

8
ICATS CRITERIA:

SCHOOL POSITION: First position in the school with minimum 4 participants competing within the respective grade and

60% marks obtained.

AWARDS FOR SCHOOL TOPPERS: 1. ICATS Drawstring Bag 2. Bronze Medal 3. Certificate of Distinction

Page 1of 1



