ICATS CONTESTS - SCHOOL TOPPERS

CONTEST NAME: ICATS MATHEMATICS CONTEST 2023

INSTITUTION CODE: 9640

INSTITUTION NAME: AGA KHAN SCHOOL GARDEN

CITY: KARACHI
PROVINCE / REGION: SINDH

ROLL NO	STUDENT NAME	FATHER NAME	GRADE	T. MARKS	OBT. MARKS	%AGE
9640-M-1-4229	MOHD UMAR MEHMOOD	MEHMOOD	1	60	45	75.00%
9640-M-2-4235	DEVAVRATA	KELLA	2	60	56	93.33%
9640-M-3-4252	IMAAN	IRFAN	3	75	59	78.67%
9640-M-4-4267	ALYNA	ALI	4	75	68	90.67%
9640-M-5-4276	M. ARHAM	ABDUL RAZZAQ	5	90	66	73.33%
9640-M-6-4280	KARTIK	KUMAR	6	90	58	64.44%
9640-M-8-200172	LAKSH MAHESHWARI	DEEPAK	8	90	78	86.67%
9640-M-10-4293	SANIA	SHIRAZ	10	90	74	82.22%

8

ICATS CRITERIA:

SCHOOL POSITION: First position in the school with minimum 4 participants competing within the respective grade and 60% marks obtained.

AWARDS FOR SCHOOL TOPPERS: 1. ICATS Drawstring Bag 2. Bronze Medal 3. Certificate of Distinction